
Physics  (8 AM - 9:30 AM)

S.No Date Chapter Name Faculty Name 
1 Monday, September 29, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Tamanna Ma'am
2 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Tamanna Ma'am
3 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Tamanna Ma'am
4 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Tamanna Ma'am
5 Friday, October 3, 2025 Electric Charges and Fields Tamanna Ma'am
6 Saturday, October 4, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Electric Charges & Fields Tamanna Ma'am
7 Monday, October 6, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am
8 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am
9 Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am

10 Thursday, October 9, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am
11 Friday, October 10, 2025 Electrostatic Potential and Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am
12 Saturday, October 11, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Electric Potential & Capacitance Tamanna Ma'am
13 Monday, October 13, 2025 Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
14 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
15 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
16 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
17 Friday, October 17, 2025 Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
18 Saturday, October 18, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Current Electricity Tamanna Ma'am
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19 Monday, October 20, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
20 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
21 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
22 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
23 Friday, October 24, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
24 Saturday, October 25, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Moving Charges & Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
25 Monday, October 27, 2025 Moving Charges and Magnetism Tamanna Ma'am
26 Tuesday, October 28, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
27 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
28 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
29 Friday, October 31, 2025 Magnetism and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
30 Saturday, November 1, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Magnetism & Matter Tamanna Ma'am
31 Monday, November 3, 2025 EMI Tamanna Ma'am
32 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 EMI Tamanna Ma'am
33 Wednesday, November 5, 2025 EMI Tamanna Ma'am
34 Thursday, November 6, 2025 EMI Tamanna Ma'am
35 Friday, November 7, 2025 Alternating Current Tamanna Ma'am
36 Saturday, November 8, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Magnetism & Matter Tamanna Ma'am
37 Monday, November 10, 2025 Alternating Current Tamanna Ma'am
38 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Alternating Current Tamanna Ma'am
39 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Alternating Current Tamanna Ma'am
40 Thursday, November 13, 2025 EM Waves Tamanna Ma'am
41 Friday, November 14, 2025 EM Waves Tamanna Ma'am
42 Saturday, November 15, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: EM Waves & AC Tamanna Ma'am
43 Monday, November 17, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
44 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
45 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
46 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
47 Friday, November 21, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
48 Saturday, November 22, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
49 Monday, November 24, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am



50 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Ray Optics Tamanna Ma'am
51 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Wave Optics Tamanna Ma'am
52 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Wave Optics Tamanna Ma'am
53 Friday, November 28, 2025 Wave Optics Tamanna Ma'am
54 Saturday, November 29, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Wave Optics Tamanna Ma'am
55 Monday, December 1, 2025 Wave Optics Tamanna Ma'am
56 Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
57 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
58 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
59 Friday, December 5, 2025 Dual Nature of Radiation and Matter Tamanna Ma'am
60 Saturday, December 6, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Dual Nature & Atoms Tamanna Ma'am
61 Monday, December 8, 2025 Atoms Tamanna Ma'am
62 Tuesday, December 9, 2025 Atoms Tamanna Ma'am
63 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Atoms Tamanna Ma'am
64 Thursday, December 11, 2025 Nuclei Tamanna Ma'am
65 Friday, December 12, 2025 Nuclei Tamanna Ma'am
66 Saturday, December 13, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Nuclei Tamanna Ma'am
67 Monday, December 15, 2025 Nuclei Tamanna Ma'am
68 Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Tamanna Ma'am
69 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Tamanna Ma'am
70 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Tamanna Ma'am
71 Friday, December 19, 2025 Semiconductor Electronics Tamanna Ma'am
72 Saturday, December 20, 2025 ADVANCED Questions: Semiconductors Tamanna Ma'am


